Pressure Range -14.7 to 100 PSI (standard) 0 to 300 psig (custom)
Pressure Accuracy +/- 1% or less (full span)
Linearity +/- 1% or less (full span)
Response Time less than 250 milliseconds (as low as 50 ms)
Max Flow Rate 515 slpm / 18.2 scfm @ 100psi
Connections 3/8” NPT Inlet & Outlet Ports, #10-32 Female Exhaust Port (if
applicable)
Weight 2.0 lb

Wi-Fi
Enabled
Part Numbering System
Dimensions
(800) 704-7552
Kelly Pneumatics, Inc.
Pressure and Flow Control Solutions
Regulator TypeControl Signal
HFRD- -
Pressure Range
TK - (Turnkey supplied)
12 - wire leads, 12 vdc
24 - wire leads, 24 vdc
Feedback Signal
100 -0 to 100 psig
50  - 0 to 50 psig
25 -  0 to 25 psig
15 -  0 to 15 psig
N14  - 0 to -14.7 psig
Power Supply
Blank - None
05 - 0 to 5 volts
10 - 0 to 10 volts
420 - 4 to 20 mA
Blank - None
05 - 0 to 5 volts
010 - 0 to 10 volts
R - Relieving
NR - Non Relieving
Inlet/Outlet Ports
3 - 3/8 inch FPT
4 - 1/4 inch FPT
8 - 1/8 inch FPT
Additional Options
Blank - None
G - Pressure Gauge
F - Filter
- --